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Latvijas ritenbraukSanas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Cr12-16 (8 riders) Points |
1 15 llvis Hugo EIHENTALS 4,00 | st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2 448  Kristaps ANSICS 800 | 2nd 2nd 2nd  2nd 8,00
3 569  Markuss LEBEDEVS 14,00 |  3rd 5th 3rd 3rd 14,00
4 651  Dreiks SUVEIZDA 16,00 |  4th 3rd 4th 5th 16,00
5 542  Rainers BINDZE 18,00 |  5th 4th 5th 4th 18,00
6 21 NilsIGALS 2400 | 6th 6th 6th 6th 24,00
7 585  Jogita MIKELANE 28,00 | Tth 7th 7th 7th 28,00
8 235  Aivars KISELIS 3200 | 8th 8th 8th 8th 32,00
|
RANK PLATE Cr17-29 (6 riders) Points |
1 7 Renars AUGA 7,00 | 1st 1st 4th 1st 7,00
2 572  Vents STROMBERGS 900 | 3rd 2nd 1st 3rd 9,00
3 101 Kristaps EZITIS 15,00 |  4th 4th 5h  2nd 15,00
4 69  Emils JEKSEVICS 1500 | 2nd  3rd 6th 4th 15,00
5 505  Ri¢ards PURINS 19,00 |  6th 5th 3rd 5th 19,00
6 204 Arturs VITOLS 19,00 |  5th 6th  2nd  6th 19,00
|
RANK PLATE Cr 30 & over (10 riders) Final |
1 14 Roberts TREIMANIS st | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 15 Alvis LANSO 2nd | 2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3 16 Girts JONKUS 3d | st 1st 1st 3,00
4 22 Armands KAPINS 4th | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
5 588  Guntars LEBEDEVS 5h | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
6 702  Lauris VANAGS 6th |  4th 4th 4th 12,00
7 285  Marcis OZOLINS 7th | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
8 528  Maris KRASTINS 8 | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
9 838  Mareks KENINS | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
10 221 Janis TREIMANIS | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
|
|
|
|
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Latvijas ritenbraukSanas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Girls 7-8 (7 riders) Points |
1 121 Kate LUKSA 4,00 | st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2 555  Adrija STROMBERGA 10,00 |  3rd 3)d  2nd  2nd 10,00
3 181 Linda VIKSNE 10,00 | 2nd  2nd 3rd 3rd 10,00
4 203 leva VISNEVSKA 17,00 |  5th 4th 4th 4th 17,00
5 629  Madara LIEPINA 19,00 |  4th 5th 5th 5th 19,00
6 470  Sabine STEINBERGA 2400 | 6th 6th 6th 6th 24,00
- 638  Emilija RIEKSTA ## | CR9 DNS DNS DNS ##
|
RANK PLATE Girls 9-10 (15 riders) Final |
1 8  Anna PEDRAUDZE 1st | 2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
2 18  Elizabete-Sofija ZEICA 2nd | 1st 2nd 1st 4,00
3 48  Evelina LIKUMA 3dd | 2nd 2nd  2nd 6,00
4 210  Beftija BERNATE 4th | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
5 531  Tina STEFENBERGA 5h | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
6 4 Alise ZELVE 6th |  4th 4th 4th 12,00
7 145  Elizabete KANDE 7th | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
8 1 Ramona BARE 8th | 1st 1st 1st 3,00
9 233 Lauma BERZINA | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
10 701 Alise VANAGA | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
" 642  Tina ULPE | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
12 490  Elizabete VALERE | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
13 276 ElzaKALVERSS | Tth 7th 8th 22,00
14 565  Alina FINARTIJA | 8h 8th 7th 23,00
- 200  Felicita BUNDZE | CR9 DNS DNS ##
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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] UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANK PLATE Boys 7 (60 riders)

1 231
2 33
3 482
4 334
5 621
6 199
7 557
8 767
9 480
10 314
1 227
12 131
13 636
14 50
15 415
16 17
17 801
18 29
19 388
20 815
21 251
22 96
23 665
24 804
25 134
26 566
27 114
28 205
29 571
30 761
31 475
URTe-SHETS OOl

Jekabs OZOLS
Patriks KAPINS
Mikelis ZETMANIS
Ralfs PAVLOVICS
Kristers ZELTINS
Radolfs SILS
Gustavs DAMBITIS
Ernests MATULIS
Teodors CIEMINS
Madars PELEKIS
Emils BEBRIS
Helvijs RUSIS
Olivers PUKITIS
Jékabs STRELIS
Mikus RAGS
Kristofers CIRCENS
Ralfs ROZITIS
Rems OSANS
Oskars VIKSNA
Kristers KREKELS
Kristaps LUSIS
Marks RAZGALS
Gustavs CERNOVS
Marats BEDIKIS
Alfréds DORSS
Renars REZOVSKIS
Ralfs KLEINBERGS
Jekabs VITOLS
Henrijs RAVINSKIS
Karlis KNOPS
Mareks PODNIEKS
(cont.)

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
Latvijas ritenbrauk$anas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B
7th-B
CR-B

2021.08.07. 14:06:38

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 3rd 2nd
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 4th 3rd
1st 1st 1st 3,00 3rd 2nd
2nd 2nd 3rd 7,00 2nd 3rd
1st 1st 2nd 4,00 4th 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 2nd 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 5th 2nd
3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00 5th 2nd
2nd 4th 3rd 9,00 7th 4th
3rd 2nd 1st 6,00 6th 3rd
6th 4th 3rd 13,00 6th 4th
3rd 2nd 2nd 7,00 8th 3rd
8th 4th 3rd 15,00 8th 4th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 7th 4th
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 5th
2nd 3rd 3rd 8,00 5th
8th 2nd 2nd 12,00 5th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 5th
4th 3rd 4th 11,00 6th
3rd 4th 4th 11,00 6th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 6th
4th 4th 5th 13,00 6th
1st 2nd 2nd 5,00 7th
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 7th
2nd 5th 3rd 10,00 7th
4th 4th 5th 13,00 7th
2nd 1st 1st 4,00 8th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 8th
3rd 3rd 5th 11,00 8th
FULL RESULTS
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fucCli

UNION
cycusTe
INTERNATIONALE

32 222
33 587
34 337
35 796
36 776
37 444
38 326
39 255
40 269
4 774
42 422
43 723
44 660
45 283
46 550
47 403
48 314
49 481
50 284
51 568
52 474
53 797
54 705
55 484
56 317
57 310
58 260
59 232
60 375
URTe-SHETS OOl

Boys 7 (cont.)

Artdirs BULINS
Kristaps ZVIRGZDINS
Teodors VEKSA
Rudolfs DANCIS
Mariss VILKAJS
Kristians SROMS

Daniels KUDRJAVCEVS

Kristers BRESLE
Janis NIEDRE
Markus KREILIS
Martins SENINS
Rihards BERZKALNS
Marcis ZALAIS
Ojars OZOLINS
Henrijs BULS
Olivers ZIEMELIS
Romans MUZICENKO
Augusts PUKITIS
Olafs OZOLINS
Kris VESTMANIS
Mariss GAISMINS
Rodrigo PRIEDE
Ernests KUPCS
Gustavs PETROVS
Ernests KANCS
Arons LIEPINS
Eduards FEDERS
Ernests BERZINS
Rojs RAUDZINS

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
Latvijas ritenbrauk$anas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

2021.08.07. 14:06:38

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
3rd 3rd 8th 14,00 8th
6th 5th 4th 15,00

5th 6th 4th 15,00

7th 3rd 5th 15,00

5th 5th 5th 15,00

5th 5th 5th 15,00

4th 5th 6th 15,00

6th 6th 4th 16,00

5th 6th 5th 16,00

4th 7th 5th 16,00

5th 5th 6th 16,00

4th 5th 7th 16,00

6th 7th 4th 17,00

5th 6th 6th 17,00

6th 6th 6th 18,00

6th 6th 6th 18,00

5th 5th 8th 18,00

7th 6th 6th 19,00

7th 6th 6th 19,00

5th 7th 7th 19,00

7th 7th 6th 20,00

6th 7th 7th 20,00

7th 7th 7th 21,00

7th 7th 7th 21,00

7th 7th 7th 21,00

6th 8th 7th 21,00

7th 8th 7th 22,00

8th 8th 8th 24,00

8th 8th 8th 24,00

FULL RESULTS
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] UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANK PLATE Boys 8 (51 riders)

1 121
2 669
3 8
4 72
5 322
6 7
7 266
8 23
9 379
10 655
1 408
12 346
13 633
14 676
15 108
16 93
17 389
18 523
19 358
20 297
21 667
22 365
23 534
24 181
25 123
26 303
27 807
28 554
29 619
30 273
31 707
URTe-SHETS OOl

Gustavs GIGULIS
Mikelis TRUBINS
Oskars TURKINS
Everts VEJKAJS
Miks JURSEVICS
Raimo SOLDANS
Henrijs Ernests PUKITIS
Artars JONKUS
Alens KUPCANS
Roberts SPIRGIS
Karlis ANDERSONS
Tomass ZEBERGS
Rainers VATE

Udo ULPE

Ri¢ards BAIZA
Marko MISCENKO
Rudolfs SPILA
Krigs IVANOVS
Valts JACINO
Linards BERZINS
Rihards KJAHJARS
Toms BLUSS
Gusts KAUGARS
Gustavs Zarin$ ZARINS
Emils REGZDINS
Ernests ZILMANIS
Haralds BITMANIS
Roberts RUDITIS
Elans TARVIDS
Tomass BACKURS
Eriks SMAGARS
(cont.)

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
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Latvijas Cempionats 2021

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B
7th-B
8th-B

2021.08.07. 14:06:38

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00 2nd 1st
2nd 2nd 1st 5,00 4th 3rd
2nd 1st 1st 4,00 2nd 2nd
1st 1st 5th 7,00 3rd 2nd
1st 2nd 2nd 5,00 1st 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st 1st
1st 2nd 2nd 5,00 4th 3rd
1st 1st 1st 3,00 3rd 2nd
2nd 1st 1st 4,00 5th 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 8th 3rd
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 6th 3rd
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 7th 2nd
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 6th 4th
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 5th 4th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 8th 4th
4th 4th 2nd 10,00 7th 4th
1st 2nd 2nd 5,00 5th
2nd 1st 3rd 6,00 5th
3rd 3rd 1st 7,00 5th
2nd 4th 3rd 9,00 5th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 6th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 6th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 6th
3rd 2nd 4th 9,00 6th
4th 3rd 2nd 9,00 7th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 7th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 7th
5th 5th 4th 14,00 7th
3rd 3rd 4th 10,00 8th
5th 4th 3rd 12,00 8th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 8th
FULL RESULTS
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Latvijas ritenbraukSanas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
Boys 8 (cont.) |
32 456 Kristers SAMITIS | 6th 4th 4th 14,00 8th
33 627  Rudolfs RUDULIS | 5th 5th 4th 14,00
34 703  Valters VANAGS | 4th 5th 5th 14,00
35 136 Reinis ZEMITIS | 4th 4th 6th 14,00
36 280  Valters SPILBERGS | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
37 335  Henrijs PEBO | 6th 5th 5th 16,00
38 478  Ricards STEINBERGS | 5th 6th 5th 16,00
39 671  Rihards SALMINS | 5th 6th 5th 16,00
40 750  Ernests Alberts AUGSTKALNS | 4th 5th 7th 16,00
41 398  Emils STANKEVICS | 5th 7th 5th 17,00
42 573  Martins ZELEZNJAKS | 6th 5th 6th 17,00
43 402  Eriks ALEKSEJEVS | 5th 6th 6th 17,00
44 782  Patriks ORLOVS | Tth 5th 6th 18,00
45 275  Daniels PECOLO | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
46 216 Rihards BIELIS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
47 197 Emils URTANS | 6th CR8 5th 19,00
48 559  Ernests SVALKOVSKIS | 6th 6th 7th 19,00
49 526  Roberts ESITIS | Tth 7th 6th 20,00
50 438  Alberts KALSERS | Tth 7th 7th 21,00
- 135  Janis UPMALIS | CR:8 DNS DNS ##
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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] UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

RANK PLATE Boys9 (51 riders)

1 8
2 820
3 4
4 700
5 111
6 2
7 16
8 552
9 241
10 81
1 5
12 21
13 503
14 486
15 199
16 321
17 575
18 177
19 390
20 391
21 7
22 771
23 104
24 287
25 779
26 808
27 567
28 558
29 217
30 202
31 759
URTe-SHETS OOl

Jorens DIMZE

Toms ANDERSONS
Marks SVALKOVSKIS
Dominiks ZUSS
Martins BERZINS
Aris KOSKO

Marko DAUDE

Metja Filips MIRKS
Valters OZOLS
Aleksis LANSO

Kristaps Klavs ELBRETS

Uvis PILIENS
Roberts KAUCIS
Radolfs ZETMANIS
Ralfs FOKINS
Valters ANCANS
Valters LEITANS
Patriks SLAPINS
Matiss BUNCIS
Nils RAGS

Marcis LONSKIS
Andris REINBERGS
Ernests REISONS
Otto VILUMOVS
Rihards STOPINS
Ralfs KENINS
Nikolass TRUSUS
Raiens KRASTINS
Karlis ASAFREJS
Krisjanis BRUVERIS
Adrians MEIJERS
(cont.)

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
Latvijas ritenbrauk$anas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B
7th-B
8th-B

2021.08.07. 14:06:38

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
6th 1st 1st 8,00 1st 2nd
1st 4th 3rd 8,00 3rd 3rd
1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st 1st
2nd 2nd 1st 5,00 3rd 1st
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 4th 4th
1st 1st 1st 3,00 2nd 1st
1st 1st 1st 3,00 4th 2nd
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 2nd 1st
1st 1st 2nd 4,00 7th 2nd
5th 2nd 2nd 9,00 5th 3rd
1st 1st 1st 3,00 6th 4th
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 5th 2nd
1st 1st 1st 3,00 7th 3rd
1st 1st 1st 3,00 8th 4th
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 8th 4th
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 6th 3rd
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00 5th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 5th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 5th
2nd 3rd 4th 9,00 5th
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 6th
4th 3rd 3rd 10,00 6th
4th 4th 3rd 11,00 6th
5th 4th 4th 13,00 6th
3rd 3rd 4th 10,00 7th
4th 3rd 4th 11,00 7th
4th 5th 3rd 12,00 7th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 7th
3rd 4th 3rd 10,00 8th
3rd 3rd 5th 11,00 8th
4th 4th 4th 12,00 8th
FULL RESULTS
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Latvijas ritenbraukSanas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
Boys 9 (cont.) |
32 257  Karlis ANDERSONS | 4th 5th 4th 13,00 8th
33 840  Markuss GAZAROVS | 3rd 5th 5th 13,00
34 733 Renars PAVARS | 3rd 5th 5th 13,00
35 376  Ralfs KALVERSS | 5th 5th 4th 14,00
36 435  Tomass TOMSONS | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
37 686  Karlis ABOLINS | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
38 487  Valters ZARINS | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
39 740  Marks NIKITINS | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
40 793  Matiass BLEKTE | 5th 6th 5th 16,00
41 201  Ralfs PETERSONS | 6th 5th 6th 17,00
42 628  Gustavs LIEPINS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
43 775  Marats KREILIS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
44 479 Markuss AVOTINS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
45 556  Rojs LICITIS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
46 520  Eduards BIRKAVS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
47 582  Bruno PRIEDITIS | 4th 7th 7th 18,00
48 454  Emests Adams NUDIENS | Tth 6th 6th 19,00
49 811  Gustavs PLIVDA | CR9 6th 6th 21,00
50 455  Péteris FRELIHS | 6th CR9 T7th 22,00
- 342 Arvis BULATS | CR9 DNS DNS ##
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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Latvijas ritenbraukSanas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Boys 10 (36 riders) Final |
1 160  Otto DAUGAVIWTIS st | 2nd 2nd  2nd 6,00 2nd 1st
2 99  Renars ZELVIS 2nd | 2nd 3rd 4th 9,00 4th 2nd
3 301 NoaLIEPINS 3d | 3rd 1st 2nd 6,00 2nd 3rd
4 377  Ernests PRIEDITIS 4th | 1st 1st 1st 3,00 3rd 1st
5 18 Toms VISNEVSKIS 5h | 3rd 3rd 1st 7,00 3d  2nd
6 15  Bruno VANAGS 6th | 1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st 1st
7 313 Markuss TRENMORS 7th | 2nd 1st 2nd 5,00 4th 3rd
8 687  Maris KULITIS 8th | 4th 7th 3rd 14,00 1st 2nd
9 194 Marks FREIVALDS 1stB | 1st 2nd 1st 4,00 6th 1st
10 717 Klavs GAVARS 2nd-B | st 1st 1st 3,00 5th 4th
" 220  Rudolfs Edvards SILINS 3rd-B | 3rd 4th 3rd 10,00 7th 4th
12 818  Markuss PASTARS 4h-B | 2nd 2nd  2nd 6,00 5th 3rd
13 101  Otto KANEPS-KALNINS 50-B | 2nd 2nd  2nd 6,00 7th 4th
14 502  Roberts BISS 6th-B | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00 8th 2nd
15 581  Edgars RAVINSKIS 7th-B | st 2nd 3rd 6,00 6th 4th
16 28 Franks OSANS 8th-B |  5th 3rd 4th 12,00 8th 3rd
17 381  Roberts MARTINSONS | 3rd 6th 3rd 12,00 5th
18 159 Gabriels KRAMS | 5th 3rd 4th 12,00 5th
19 623  Rigards CIRULIS | 4th 4th 4th 12,00 5th
20 188 Guntis OZOLINS | 5th 4th 4th 13,00 5th
21 112 Tomass ROGULIS | 4th 4th 5th 13,00
22 546  Emils BRIKMANIS | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
23 507  Karlis VIRPACEVS | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
24 158  Everts SPILBERGS | 4th 6th 5th 15,00
25 543  Raiens RUDINS | 4th 5th 6th 15,00
26 570  Rinalds LIEPINS | 6th 6th 5th 17,00
27 710 Gustavs VAGULIS | 6th 5th 6th 17,00
28 396  Rojs KLESTROVS | 6th 5th 6th 17,00
29 826  Lakass EMBERS - EMBERGS | Tth 5th 6th 18,00
30 443 Martins SROMS | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
31 271 Kristaps MARTINSONS | Tth 6th 7th 20,00
(cont.) |
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] UNION
cycusTe
- INTERNATIONALE

32 693
33 773
34 485
- 431
- 278
URTe-SHETS OOl

Boys 10 (cont.)
Artioms PETUHOVS
Patriks PAVLOVS
Matiss PRIEDINS
Alberts VEINBERGS
Patriks MARTINSONS

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com
Latvijas ritenbrauk$anas federacija

Latvijas Cempionats 2021

2021.08.07. 14:06:38

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
6th 7th 7th 20,00
7th 7th 7th 21,00
7th 7th 7th 21,00
CR:9 DNS DNS ##
CR:10 DNS DNS ##

FULL RESULTS
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